Electronic format to: MDA.PFMD.Contracts@state.mn.us 

OR 

Hardcopy to:  Minnesota Department of Agriculture 
    PFMD, Contracts Coordinator 
    625 Robert St N 
    Saint Paul, MN 55155 

The total obligation of the State under this agreement will not exceed Five Hundred Seventy-six Thousand 
Two Hundred Fifty-two Dollars and 00/100 ($576,252.00). 

Authorized Representatives 

The State's Authorized Representative responsible for administration and supervision of this agreement is 
Brad Jordahl Redlin, MAWQCP Program Manager, Minnesota Department of Agriculture, Pesticide and 
Fertilizer Management Division, 625 N Robert Street, St.